
local n° 1
114 m2

local n° 2
71 m2

local n° 3
55 m2

local techn.
7.1 m2

200 400

P1
P2

P3
P4

P5
P6

P7
P8

P9

220

P10 P11 P12

2675

2710

1453

1065

1938

.

Index B

Index C

LORIOL Immo SA
Rue de l'Eglise 4b, 2603 Péry

.

..

420 x 594

Index D

Index A

Date:Format:

LI2022-01-001
Plan no.

Situation sous-sol 20.02.2024
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